
Caltech (0-1) -vs- Mt. San Antonio (1-4)
09/07/2022 at Mt. San Antonio College (Marie T. Mills Pool)

 
 

 

Date: 09/07/2022
Time: 10:00 PM
Site: Mt. San Antonio College
Venue: Marie T. Mills Pool

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Caltech 0 0 1 2 3
Mt. San Antonio 6 6 5 3 20

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 5:46 MtSAC G Brandon Fabrega
1st 4:15 MtSAC G Edward (EJ) Lynch
1st 3:36 MtSAC G Edward (EJ) Lynch
1st 3:15 MtSAC G Zack Ewing
1st 2:53 MtSAC G Brandon Fabrega
1st 1:54 MtSAC G Trevor Ingersoll
2nd 6:17 MtSAC G Brandon Fabrega
2nd 5:42 MtSAC G Brandon Fabrega
2nd 3:30 MtSAC G-E Collin Randall
2nd 2:49 MtSAC G Brandon Fabrega
2nd 1:12 MtSAC G Brandon Fabrega
2nd 0:35 MtSAC G Edward (EJ) Lynch
3rd 7:08 TECH G Juan Arvelo
3rd 5:53 MtSAC G Zack Anderson
3rd 4:14 MtSAC G Marcus Robles
3rd 3:37 MtSAC G Zack Ewing
3rd 3:00 MtSAC G Zack Ewing
3rd 2:26 MtSAC G Edward (EJ) Lynch
4th 5:07 MtSAC G-P Aidan Kaikko
4th 3:45 MtSAC G Tyler Frausto
4th 2:47 TECH G-E Sean Zheng
4th 1:48 MtSAC G Collin Randall
4th 0:36 TECH G Max Bricken

Team Statistics

TECH MtSAC
Shots 28 33
Goals 3 20
Assists 1 18
Points 4 38
Exclusions 3 9
Steals 13 10
Sprints 1-3 3-1

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:31 MtSAC E Brandon Fabrega
2nd 2:25 MtSAC E Edward (EJ) Lynch
2nd 3:32 TECH E Sujit Iyer
2nd 4:31 TECH E-M Bram Schork
2nd 4:49 MtSAC E John Samaan
2nd 5:59 MtSAC E Diego Lopez
3rd 0:39 MtSAC E John Samaan
3rd 5:01 MtSAC E Zack Anderson
4th 2:20 MtSAC E Zack Ewing
4th 2:48 MtSAC E Cole Fishman
4th 5:07 TECH E-P Sujit Iyer
4th 7:06 MtSAC E Charlie Peralta



Individual
 
 
Caltech 3

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1/5 Wei Foo 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 0-0
4/1
A Andrew Graven 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Bram Schork 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0-0
6 Sujit Iyer 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 0-0
7 Colton Johnston 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
9 Max Bricken 9 1 0 1 0 5 3 0-0
10 Matthew Hajjar 4 0 0 0 0 3 0 0-0
11 Juan Arvelo 3 1 0 1 0 1 1 0-2
13 George Ore 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Sean Zheng 7 1 0 1 0 0 3 1-1

Totals 28 3 1 4 3 9 13 1-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1/5 Wei Foo 16:00 12 4
4/1
A Andrew Graven 16:00 8 2

Totals 20 6

Mt. San Antonio 20

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1A Kyle Leimbach 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1C Austin Johnson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Noah Stark 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0-0
2 Aidan Murphy 3 0 1 1 0 0 1 0-0
3 George Samaan 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Aidan Kaikko 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0-0
5 Edward (EJ) Lynch 4 4 0 4 1 0 0 0-0
6 Jasper Wang 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 0-0
7 Kevin Poma 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
8 Jude Solis 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0-0
9 Diego Lopez 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
10 Sebastian Burgos 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1-0
11 Marcus Robles 3 1 1 2 0 0 1 0-0
12 Collin Randall 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
13 Trevor Ingersoll 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0-0
14 Charlie Peralta 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
15 John Samaan 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0-0
16 Zack Ewing 5 3 2 5 1 0 1 1-1
17 Cole Fishman 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
18 Zack Anderson 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0-0
19 Tyler Frausto 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0-0
20 Trsiten Green 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Xyler Daugherty 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 1-0
22 Brandon Fabrega 6 6 3 9 1 0 3 0-0
23 Kyle Tseng 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
24 Mason Desimone 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
25 Andrew Leyva 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 33 20 18 38 9 0 10 3-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Noah Stark 16:00 1 8
1A Kyle Leimbach 8:00 2 3
1C Austin Johnson 8:00 0 0

Totals 3 11


